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7,882,346.22            

01/03/2022 468039270 DEPOSITO 15,900.00                   7,898,246.22            

01/03/2022 482129988 DEPOSITO 16,400.00                   7,914,646.22            

01/03/2022 468039268 DEPOSITO 1,775,730.00             9,690,376.22            

01/03/2022 25878625944 DEPOSITO 1,050,000.00             10,740,376.22         

01/03/2022 20516805 DEPOSITO CK 4,940,000.00             15,680,376.22         

01/03/2022 20516798 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             20,680,376.22         

01/03/2022 20516799 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             25,680,376.22         

01/03/2022 19617167 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             30,680,376.22         

01/03/2022 25192 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 680,020.19                30,000,356.03         

01/03/2022 25195 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 12,233,951.68           17,766,404.35         

01/03/2022 25196 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 3,321,149.28             14,445,255.07         

01/03/2022 25199 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 23,659.27                   14,421,595.80         

01/03/2022 448368 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,270,000.00             12,151,595.80         

01/03/2022 656415 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,400,000.00             10,751,595.80         

03/03/2022 25898762138 DEPOSITO 50,000.00                   10,801,595.80         

03/03/2022 20516808 DEPOSITO CK 1,000,000.00             11,801,595.80         

03/03/2022 20516809 DEPOSITO CK 1,775,730.00             13,577,325.80         

03/03/2022 20516803 DEPOSITO CK 5,983,500.00             19,560,825.80         

03/03/2022 25201 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,775,730.00             17,785,095.80         

03/03/2022 25252 CARLOS MANUEL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 6,500,000.00             11,285,095.80         

03/03/2022 25479 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,000,000.00             10,285,095.80         

04/03/2022 20516801 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             15,285,095.80         

04/03/2022 20516811 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             20,285,095.80         

04/03/2022 25197 SP PROVISIONES, S.R.L. 1,826,550.00             18,458,545.80         

04/03/2022 25204 ZYGOS BUSINESS GROUP E.I.R.L. 197,750.00                18,260,795.80         

04/03/2022 25247 WILKIN AMADOR RODRIGUEZ 27,000.00                   18,233,795.80         

04/03/2022 25248 HONATAN  JAVIER CARABALLO SUAREZ 45,000.00                   18,188,795.80         

04/03/2022 25249 DARIO PAREDES 22,500.00                   18,166,295.80         

04/03/2022 25251 ANDRES MATOS 90,000.00                   18,076,295.80         

04/03/2022 25253 EDEESTE 50,717.70                   18,025,578.10         

04/03/2022 25254 INVERSIONES FAMOVA, EIRL. 56,500.00                   17,969,078.10         

04/03/2022 25270 GLOBAL INVEST DOMINICANA, J.A, SRL. 130,582.80                17,838,495.30         

04/03/2022 25271 SEGURO NACIONAL DE SALUD (SENASA) 258,993.00                17,579,502.30         

04/03/2022 25272 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 790,242.33                16,789,259.97         

04/03/2022 25273 SEGUROS RESERVAS, S,A. 218,920.00                16,570,339.97         

04/03/2022 25274 SEGUROS RESERVAS, S,A. 1,250,874.92             15,319,465.05         

04/03/2022 25280 TELEANTILLAS S.A.S. 33,900.00                   15,285,565.05         

04/03/2022 25553 PAROSA, SRL 135,600.00                15,149,965.05         
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04/03/2022 128401 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,000,000.00             11,149,965.05         

04/03/2022 373210 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 200,000.00                10,949,965.05         

04/03/2022 485589 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 150,000.00                10,799,965.05         

07/03/2022 468036601 DEPOSITO 2,890,860.00             13,690,825.05         

07/03/2022 468036606 DEPOSITO 2,500.00                     13,693,325.05         

07/03/2022 468036604 DEPOSITO 5,000.00                     13,698,325.05         

07/03/2022 468036605 DEPOSITO 10,600.00                   13,708,925.05         

07/03/2022 468036603 DEPOSITO 803,900.00                14,512,825.05         

07/03/2022 25931807059 DEPOSITO 800,000.00                15,312,825.05         

07/03/2022 25245 VICTOR JOSE MAÑANA ADAMES 18,000.00                   15,294,825.05         

07/03/2022 25261 GLOBAL SOCIAL MEDIA GROUP GSMG, S.R.L. 28,250.00                   15,266,575.05         

07/03/2022 25276 MIRAMAR EVENTOS, SRL 893,618.00                14,372,957.05         

07/03/2022 25279 TELEANTILLAS S.A.S. 45,200.00                   14,327,757.05         

07/03/2022 551076 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,550,000.00             11,777,757.05         

08/03/2022 482130654 DEPOSITO 6,500.00                     11,784,257.05         

08/03/2022 482130652 DEPOSITO 10,000.00                   11,794,257.05         

08/03/2022 82130659 DEPOSITO 1,047,530.00             12,841,787.05         

08/03/2022 482130657 DEPOSITO 1,549,050.00             14,390,837.05         

08/03/2022 25944093238 DEPOSITO 50,000.00                   14,440,837.05         

08/03/2022 20516802 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             19,440,837.05         

08/03/2022 20516804 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             24,440,837.05         

08/03/2022 20516807 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             29,440,837.05         

08/03/2022 25206 MARTIN POLANCO PAULA 40,500.00                   29,400,337.05         

08/03/2022 25210 CORPUS MONTERO VALDEZ 36,000.00                   29,364,337.05         

08/03/2022 25216 VIBIANO PAULINO DE LEON ALCANTARA ARIAS 45,000.00                   29,319,337.05         

08/03/2022 25223 JOBANNI RAFAEL JAVIER REYES 36,000.00                   29,283,337.05         

08/03/2022 25226 WELLINGTON CARLOS DIAZ PAEZ 18,000.00                   29,265,337.05         

08/03/2022 25230 EMILIO ARMANDO OLIVO PONCE DE LEON 22,500.00                   29,242,837.05         

08/03/2022 25231 DELTA COMUNICACIONES, SRL. 45,200.00                   29,197,637.05         

08/03/2022 25232 LUIS RAFAEL SANTANA SANTANA 27,000.00                   29,170,637.05         

08/03/2022 25234 EDITORA EL NUEVO DIARIO, S.A. 113,000.00                29,057,637.05         

08/03/2022 25237 JUNIOR NORBERTO MARTE MARTINEZ 18,000.00                   29,039,637.05         

08/03/2022 25238 KPLL ENTERTAINMENT OPEN EIRL 28,250.00                   29,011,387.05         

08/03/2022 25239 RICARDO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ROSA 27,000.00                   28,984,387.05         

08/03/2022 25241 TECNOLOGIAS AVANZADAS RD, SRL 56,500.00                   28,927,887.05         

08/03/2022 25242 LOLY REYNOA BEARD DE JAVIER 27,000.00                   28,900,887.05         

08/03/2022 25244 WENDY SANTANA COMUNICACIONES, S.R.L. 90,400.00                   28,810,487.05         

08/03/2022 25255 GILBERTO RAHDAMES INFANTE MARTINEZ 81,000.00                   28,729,487.05         

08/03/2022 25256 RAFAEL CAMINERO JIMENEZ 36,000.00                   28,693,487.05         
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08/03/2022 25263 DANIA BEATO CHECO 80,016.68                   28,613,470.37         

08/03/2022 25264 YAHAIRA IVELISSE PEREZ MESA 126,942.47                28,486,527.90         

08/03/2022 25265 EDITORA DEL CARIBE, C. POR A. 104,340.00                28,382,187.90         

08/03/2022 25266 HENRY DANIEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 72,000.00                   28,310,187.90         

08/03/2022 25267 CLAUDINO DE LEON SANCHEZ 54,000.00                   28,256,187.90         

08/03/2022 25278 PADMASANA, S.R.L. 1,400,000.00             26,856,187.90         

08/03/2022 25282 SDM GROUP, S.R.L. 983,886.83                25,872,301.07         

08/03/2022 25284 SPRUCE TRADING, SRL. 1,014,912.55             24,857,388.52         

08/03/2022 25286 HARRISON FELIX ESPINOSA 500,000.00                24,357,388.52         

08/03/2022 25287 GABY MONTERO GONZALEZ 450,000.00                23,907,388.52         

08/03/2022 25288 HIPERCENTRO DE DISTRIBUCION ABMA, S.R.L. 3,000,000.00             20,907,388.52         

08/03/2022 25289 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,694,760.00             17,212,628.52         

08/03/2022 25290 PORTO PERLA INVERSIONES, SRL. 3,601,534.40             13,611,094.12         

08/03/2022 25411 PARAISO DEL ESTE JEAC, SRL. 22,600.00                   13,588,494.12         

08/03/2022 48011 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,800,000.00             10,788,494.12         

08/03/2022 983822 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 10,000.00                   10,778,494.12         

09/03/2022 482130958 DEPOSITO 1,805,825.00             12,584,319.12         

09/03/2022 482130956 DEPOSITO 1,855,775.00             14,440,094.12         

09/03/2022 25293 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,596,580.00             11,843,514.12         

10/03/2022 25958377593 DEPOSITO 15,000.00                   11,858,514.12         

10/03/2022 25964468318 DEPOSITO 39,003,000.00           50,861,514.12         

10/03/2022 25964458971 DEPOSITO 100,000,000.00        150,861,514.12       

10/03/2022 25964453433 DEPOSITO 100,000,000.00        250,861,514.12       

10/03/2022 25292 FUNDACION ARQUIDIOCESANA SANTIAGO APOSTOL FASA 50,000.00                   250,811,514.12       

10/03/2022 25295 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,855,755.00             248,955,759.12       

10/03/2022 25297 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,805,825.00             247,149,934.12       

11/03/2022 20516815 DEPOSITO CK 1,805,825.00             248,955,759.12       

11/03/2022 20516814 DEPOSITO CK 1,855,755.00             250,811,514.12       

11/03/2022 20516813 DEPOSITO CK 2,596,580.00             253,408,094.12       

11/03/2022 20516810 DEPOSITO CK 3,694,760.00             257,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25298 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           242,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25299 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           227,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25300 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           212,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25301 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           197,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25302 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           182,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25303 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           167,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25304 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           152,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25305 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           137,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25306 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           122,102,854.12       
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11/03/2022 25307 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           107,102,854.12       

11/03/2022 25308 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           92,102,854.12         

11/03/2022 25309 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           77,102,854.12         

11/03/2022 25310 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           62,102,854.12         

11/03/2022 25311 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           47,102,854.12         

11/03/2022 25312 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 15,000,000.00           32,102,854.12         

11/03/2022 25313 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 13,619,000.00           18,483,854.12         

14/03/2022 25037 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 2,684,267.87             15,799,586.25         

15/03/2022 20516831 DEPOSITO CK 13,619,000.00           29,418,586.25         

15/03/2022 25202 FRANKLYN DARIO FRIAS PUELLO 54,000.00                   29,364,586.25         

15/03/2022 25205 MAXWELL ARISTOTELES REYES DE LA ROSA 36,000.00                   29,328,586.25         

15/03/2022 25207 MEDIOPRATV, S.R.L. 67,800.00                   29,260,786.25         

15/03/2022 25208 EFICIENCIA COMUNICACIONAL CPR, SRL. 90,400.00                   29,170,386.25         

15/03/2022 25209 JD GERENCIA DOMINICANA, SRL. 135,600.00                29,034,786.25         

15/03/2022 25212 VIRGILIO APOLINAR NICOLAS RAMOS 45,000.00                   28,989,786.25         

15/03/2022 25213 MAL2 CONTIGO, S.R.L. 84,750.00                   28,905,036.25         

15/03/2022 25214 JUAN CADENA POZO 72,000.00                   28,833,036.25         

15/03/2022 25217 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 22,500.00                   28,810,536.25         

15/03/2022 25218 TRANSPORTE SARA, SRL. 28,250.00                   28,782,286.25         

15/03/2022 25221 LUIS MANUEL BAEZ AMEZQUITA 18,000.00                   28,764,286.25         

15/03/2022 25222 GRUPO MARKETING, S.R.L. 56,500.00                   28,707,786.25         

15/03/2022 25224 EDWARD CHARLES JIMENEZ TAVERAS 27,000.00                   28,680,786.25         

15/03/2022 25227 JOSE MARIA REYES PEREZ 27,000.00                   28,653,786.25         

15/03/2022 25228 RAFAEL ANTONIO DUVAL MOJICA 27,000.00                   28,626,786.25         

15/03/2022 25233 RUPERTO RUCK JIMENEZ 54,000.00                   28,572,786.25         

15/03/2022 25235 ISLITA EIRL 28,250.00                   28,544,536.25         

15/03/2022 25240 RUTA GANADERA, S.R.L. 22,600.00                   28,521,936.25         

15/03/2022 25246 PRODUCTORA SIN LIMITES, SRL. 33,900.00                   28,488,036.25         

15/03/2022 25250 PRODUCCIONES BELGICA SUAREZ, SRL. 33,900.00                   28,454,136.25         

15/03/2022 25257 GRUPO EDITORIAL GALA SRL 169,500.00                28,284,636.25         

15/03/2022 25281 SDM GROUP, S.R.L. 983,886.83                27,300,749.42         

15/03/2022 25294 BIENVENIDO ANTONIO VALDEZ 14,848.98                   27,285,900.44         

15/03/2022 25296 LUIS ANTONIO DIAZ JACKSON 114,415.09                27,171,485.35         

15/03/2022 25409 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 9,000,000.00             18,171,485.35         

15/03/2022 357551 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,000,000.00             15,171,485.35         

15/03/2022 451101 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 6,300,000.00             8,871,485.35            

16/03/2022 26021635802 DEPOSITO 32,300,000.00           41,171,485.35         

16/03/2022 25215 NOTICIAS AL MOMENTO, S.R.L. 33,900.00                   41,137,585.35         

16/03/2022 25220 AGENDA GLOBAL. S.R.L. 45,200.00                   41,092,385.35         
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16/03/2022 25315 JOSE ELIAS HENRIQUEZ NOBOA 37,119.29                   41,055,266.06         

16/03/2022 380465 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 120,000.00                40,935,266.06         

17/03/2022 482061760 DEPOSITO 5,000.00                     40,940,266.06         

17/03/2022 482061759 DEPOSITO 9,800.00                     40,950,066.06         

17/03/2022 482061763 DEPOSITO 12,300.00                   40,962,366.06         

17/03/2022 482061757 DEPOSITO 12,588.00                   40,974,954.06         

17/03/2022 482061761 DEPOSITO 116,745.00                41,091,699.06         

17/03/2022 482061758 DEPOSITO 264,870.00                41,356,569.06         

17/03/2022 482061755 DEPOSITO 1,589,110.00             42,945,679.06         

17/03/2022 2056839 DEPOSITO CK 1,538,000.00             44,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 20516822 DEPOSITO CK 15,000,000.00           59,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25316 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             54,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25317 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             49,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25318 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             44,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25319 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             39,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25320 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             34,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25321 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             29,483,679.06         

17/03/2022 25322 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,538,000.00             27,945,679.06         

17/03/2022 25325 V ENERGY, S,A. 830,812.00                27,114,867.06         

17/03/2022 25341 HISPANIOLA GRAIN, SRL. 676,875.00                26,437,992.06         

17/03/2022 25350 INVERSIONES REINY, SRL 461,040.00                25,976,952.06         

17/03/2022 25353 PRO GESTION GLOBAL, SRL 718,115.00                25,258,837.06         

17/03/2022 25371 INVERSIONES REINY, SRL 724,256.32                24,534,580.74         

17/03/2022 25388 MIGUEL ANGEL SOLER GALVA 7,500,000.00             17,034,580.74         

17/03/2022 25392 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 741,867.57                16,292,713.17         

17/03/2022 25442 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,970,725.00             14,321,988.17         

17/03/2022 241842 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,000,000.00             10,321,988.17         

17/03/2022 802782 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 680,000.00                9,641,988.17            

18/03/2022 482061881 DEPOSITO 10,000.00                   9,651,988.17            

18/03/2022 26037433092 DEPOSITO 1,000,000.00             10,651,988.17         

18/03/2022 20516840 DEPOSITO CK 1,970,725.00             12,622,713.17         

18/03/2022 20516833 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             17,622,713.17         

18/03/2022 20516834 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             22,622,713.17         

18/03/2022 25243 MENDOPER PUBLICIDAD E.I.R.L. 22,600.00                   22,600,113.17         

18/03/2022 25323 AYUNTAMIENTO SANTO DOMINGO OESTE 70,000.00                   22,530,113.17         

18/03/2022 25324 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 691,133.00                21,838,980.17         

18/03/2022 25332 SEGUROS RESERVAS, S,A. 233,376.00                21,605,604.17         

18/03/2022 25333 H Y H SOLUTIONS, SRL. 265,680.32                21,339,923.85         

18/03/2022 25334 SEGURO NACIONAL DE SALUD (SENASA) 264,205.00                21,075,718.85         
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18/03/2022 25335 SEGUROS RESERVAS, S,A. 1,331,217.10             19,744,501.75         

18/03/2022 25337 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 616,276.30                19,128,225.45         

18/03/2022 25338 HISPANIOLA GRAIN, SRL. 91,908.00                   19,036,317.45         

18/03/2022 25343 GRUPO SUPERALBA, S.R.L. 5,000,600.00             14,035,717.45         

18/03/2022 25357 AMARAM ENTERPRISE, SRL. 62,489.00                   13,973,228.45         

18/03/2022 25359 CRISFLOR FLORISTERIA 26,899.74                   13,946,328.71         

18/03/2022 25361 JERAM INVESTMENT, SRL. 157,465.50                13,788,863.21         

18/03/2022 25364 GEDEM GESTION Y DESARROLLO EMPRESARIAL, SRL. 81,118.52                   13,707,744.69         

18/03/2022 25404 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRL. 6,542.08                     13,701,202.61         

18/03/2022 25412 SURTICOM, SRL. 131,411.09                13,569,791.52         

21/03/2022 494786831 DEPOSITO 5,000.00                     13,574,791.52         

21/03/2022 20516835 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             18,574,791.52         

21/03/2022 20516816 DEPOSITO CK 15,000,000.00           33,574,791.52         

21/03/2022 20516817 DEPOSITO CK 15,000,000.00           48,574,791.52         

21/03/2022 25200 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,000,000.00             47,574,791.52         

21/03/2022 25326 VICTAMAK COMERCIAL, SRL. 3,000,000.00             44,574,791.52         

21/03/2022 25327 CAPITAL DIESEL, S.R.L. 846,812.00                43,727,979.52         

21/03/2022 25328 CENTRO DE DISTRIBUCION LA DOLOROSA, SRL 4,140,583.01             39,587,396.51         

21/03/2022 25330 FACTORIA JOSE GALAN, S.R.L. 3,342,000.00             36,245,396.51         

21/03/2022 25331

 COOP. AGROP. SERV. MULT. DE PRODUCTOS DE FRUTAS, 

VEGETALES Y VIVERES V 200,600.00                36,044,796.51         

21/03/2022 25336 HISPANIOLA GRAIN, SRL. 69,950.40                   35,974,846.11         

21/03/2022 25339 HISPANIOLA GRAIN, SRL. 76,442.24                   35,898,403.87         

21/03/2022 25342 PRO GESTION GLOBAL, SRL 198,303.68                35,700,100.19         

21/03/2022 25345 L Y D TRANSPORTE, SRL. 998,528.00                34,701,572.19         

21/03/2022 25374 ISLA DOMINICANA DE PETROLEO CORPORATION 1,079,174.60             33,622,397.59         

21/03/2022 25389 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S,A. 53,965.33                   33,568,432.26         

21/03/2022 25391 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 55,800.00                   33,512,632.26         

21/03/2022 25394 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 362,712.21                33,149,920.05         

21/03/2022 25403 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRL. 16,409.00                   33,133,511.05         

21/03/2022 25406 R TIRADO SOLUTION SERVICES, SRL. 138,610.54                32,994,900.51         

21/03/2022 25475 LLENNY MONTERO MORILLO 15,350,000.00           17,644,900.51         

21/03/2022 25476 LLENNY MONTERO MORILLO 2,002,196.41             15,642,704.10         

21/03/2022 14210 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,800,000.00             11,842,704.10         

21/03/2022 413379 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 60,000.00                   11,782,704.10         

21/03/2022 453496 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,000,000.00             8,782,704.10            

22/03/2022 494784755 DEPOSITO 14,900.00                   8,797,604.10            

22/03/2022 494784753 DEPOSITO 2,035,855.00             10,833,459.10         

22/03/2022 20516837 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             15,833,459.10         
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22/03/2022 20516832 DEPOSITO CK 9,000,000.00             24,833,459.10         

22/03/2022 25329 SMALL HEAT ENTERPRISES, S.R.L. 557,593.29                24,275,865.81         

22/03/2022 25381 FACTORIA RODRIGUEZ, SRL 5,500,000.00             18,775,865.81         

22/03/2022 25384 ARAMELBA GROUP, SRL 2,106,529.05             16,669,336.76         

22/03/2022 25405 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRL. 21,627.60                   16,647,709.16         

22/03/2022 25410 AYUNTAMIENTO DEL MUNICIPIO DE SANTIAGO 26,230.00                   16,621,479.16         

22/03/2022 25413 MALUGOMEZ COMERCIAL, S.R.L. 2,000,000.00             14,621,479.16         

22/03/2022 25414 MALUGOMEZ COMERCIAL, S.R.L. 999,384.63                13,622,094.53         

22/03/2022 25415 SIALTA, S.R.L. 33,900.00                   13,588,194.53         

22/03/2022 25471 AYUNTAMIENTO SANTO DOMINGO OESTE 35,000.00                   13,553,194.53         

22/03/2022 25473 R TIRADO SOLUTION SERVICES, SRL. 125,953.55                13,427,240.98         

23/03/2022 20516841 DEPOSITO CK 1,000,000.00             14,427,240.98         

23/03/2022 20516842 DEPOSITO CK 2,035,855.00             16,463,095.98         

23/03/2022 20516836 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             21,463,095.98         

23/03/2022 25340 HISPANIOLA GRAIN, SRL. 85,495.80 21,377,600.18         

23/03/2022 25346 LA BANDEJA ROSA, SRL. 20,617.24 21,356,982.94         

23/03/2022 25347 MISTER SANDWICH COMIDAS Y MAS, S.R..L. 6,102.00 21,350,880.94         

23/03/2022 25348 ANVIEL EVENT DESIGNERS, EIRL. 101,924.10 21,248,956.84         

23/03/2022 25351 ARTICULANDO RD SRL 16,950.00 21,232,006.84         

23/03/2022 25354 PAROSA, SRL 136,052.00 21,095,954.84         

23/03/2022 25356 OFFITEK, SRL 248,362.90 20,847,591.94         

23/03/2022 25358 MEDINA & SMITH CONEXION, SRL 125,667.30 20,721,924.64         

23/03/2022 25360 JERAM INVESTMENT, SRL. 122,599.35 20,599,325.29         

23/03/2022 25366 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 49,572.00 20,549,753.29         

23/03/2022 25367 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 1,752,558.01 18,797,195.28         

23/03/2022 25401 SUINSA SUPLIDORA INSTITUCIONAL, SSI, S.R.L. 235,492.00 18,561,703.28         

23/03/2022 25416 IVANNA NICOLE SANCHEZ PEÑA 27,688.05 18,534,015.23         

23/03/2022 25417 YOJEISA FRANCISCA HERNANDEZ ABREU 31,149.05 18,502,866.18         

23/03/2022 25418 JOSE FERNANDO SOSA 65,766.04 18,437,100.14         

23/03/2022 25421 JONATHAN MARTINEZ SANTANA 21,152.51 18,415,947.63         

23/03/2022 25423 JOAN ARISMENDYS PACHECO DOTEL 27,074.11 18,388,873.52         

23/03/2022 25424 JOAN FERNANDEZ SALCE 82,042.77 18,306,830.75         

23/03/2022 25427 CONSUELO DE LA CRUZ 141,406.70 18,165,424.05         

23/03/2022 25430 YAHAIRA MOSQUEA DE LA CRUZ 31,695.88 18,133,728.17         

23/03/2022 25432 BONELYS ALCANTARA VALENZUELA 115,433.38 18,018,294.79         

23/03/2022 25435 CYNTHIA KARINA BUENO DE TORIBIO 96,387.90 17,921,906.89         

23/03/2022 25439 ANA MERCEDES ROBLES RAMIREZ 43,844.02 17,878,062.87         

23/03/2022 25444 JHONATHAN DARIEL PEÑA DOTEL 25,099.83 17,852,963.04         

23/03/2022 25445 WILLIAM FRAGOSO ROSARIO 68,306.47 17,784,656.57         
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23/03/2022 25465 ALBANIA SANTIAGO 501,791.79 17,282,864.78         

23/03/2022 25466 KEYLA FAMILIA MERAN 18,909.90 17,263,954.88         

23/03/2022 25470 GIANNA COSME LEWIS 194,609.14 17,069,345.74         

23/03/2022 25472 TERESA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ DE REYES 154,206.85 16,915,138.89         

23/03/2022 25477 ANDREA ZABALA CALDERON 83,064.14 16,832,074.75         

23/03/2022 25478 MARIA CELESTE PEÑA RODRIGUEZ DE GERMOSEN 207,660.36 16,624,414.39         

23/03/2022 25480 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,035,855.00 14,588,559.39         

23/03/2022 972370 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,600,000.00 11,988,559.39         

24/03/2022 25467 SONIA MERCEDES ROSARIO COLON DE RODRIGUEZ 25,957.54                   11,962,601.85         

25/03/2022 482061484 DEPOSITO 12,100.00                   11,974,701.85         

25/03/2022 482061481 DEPOSITO 1,635,145.00             13,609,846.85         

25/03/2022 20516818 DEPOSITO CK 15,000,000.00           28,609,846.85         

25/03/2022 25355 MADEIS CARIBBEAN, SRL. 360,844.03                28,249,002.82         

25/03/2022 25365 INVERSIONES SANTIN, SRL 703,486.57                27,545,516.25         

25/03/2022 25370 SEMARK SERVICIOS DE MARKETING CORPORATIVO, SRL 1,193,761.72             26,351,754.53         

25/03/2022 25375 TRANSCON LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS, EIRL 119,999.22                26,231,755.31         

25/03/2022 25383 P.A. CATERING, S.R.L. 220,004.34                26,011,750.97         

25/03/2022 25386 UNIVERSIDAD IBEROAMERICANA 46,550.00                   25,965,200.97         

25/03/2022 25396 HENRY DANIEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 36,000.00                   25,929,200.97         

25/03/2022 25397 EDWARD CHARLES JIMENEZ TAVERAS 27,000.00                   25,902,200.97         

25/03/2022 25398 AIDAL COMUNICACIONES, S.R.L. 101,700.00                25,800,500.97         

25/03/2022 25399 GRUPO RACHEZA, SRL. 387,349.92                25,413,151.05         

25/03/2022 25420 JOSE ADALBERTO TORIBIO GOMEZ 96,387.90                   25,316,763.15         

25/03/2022 25422 JUAN ANEURYS BENITEZ SERRANO 35,435.08                   25,281,328.07         

25/03/2022 25428 FRANCISCO ALEXI ACOSTA DE PAULA 32,883.02                   25,248,445.05         

25/03/2022 25429 YOCASTA RODRIGUEZ DE SANCHEZ 226,678.68                25,021,766.37         

25/03/2022 25431 YUNES ALEXANDER SANCHEZ MEDRANO 69,974.11                   24,951,792.26         

25/03/2022 25433 GRANSCI ALEXANDER MATOS REYES 18,458.70                   24,933,333.56         

25/03/2022 25434 ANLY RAFAEL JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ 38,844.02                   24,894,489.54         

25/03/2022 25436 ALEXY ENCARNACION TERRERO 70,383.02                   24,824,106.52         

25/03/2022 25438 CLARIBEL PINEDA MORETA 13,499.08                   24,810,607.44         

25/03/2022 25440 ADON ESTEBAN COLLADO RODRIGUEZ 60,000.00                   24,750,607.44         

25/03/2022 25441 CAROLINE RAMONA MARTINEZ MENDEZ 241,149.05                24,509,458.39         

25/03/2022 25448 BETANIA DE LOS SANTOS DE OLEO 46,075.22                   24,463,383.17         

25/03/2022 25449 HECTOR AMADO ROMERO TEJADA 29,745.40                   24,433,637.77         

25/03/2022 25450 RICARDO ANTONIO ACOSTA JIMENEZ 375,949.47                24,057,688.30         

25/03/2022 25451 RAFAELA YCELINA TEJADA PEÑA 97,625.37                   23,960,062.93         

25/03/2022 25453 ODALIS PEGUERO 132,590.56                23,827,472.37         

25/03/2022 25454 OSCAR ANTONIO ZORRILLA CRUZ 30,311.08                   23,797,161.29         
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25/03/2022 25455 TOMAS RAMOS 158,184.01                23,638,977.28         

25/03/2022 25456 KEILA AQUINO FELIZ 39,870.02                   23,599,107.26         

25/03/2022 25459 WASCAR LEONER SEGURA SEGURA 38,844.02                   23,560,263.24         

25/03/2022 25460 WILKIN ALEXANDER CUEVAS BAEZ 60,300.88                   23,499,962.36         

25/03/2022 25461 NELSON GUILLEN SIERRA 40,716.37                   23,459,245.99         

25/03/2022 25462 NILDA YRIS PEREZ FELIZ 72,061.99                   23,387,184.00         

25/03/2022 25463 MARIA MELBA COPLIN MATOS 99,000.00                   23,288,184.00         

25/03/2022 25464 VICTOR CANARIO DE LOS SANTOS 94,493.54                   23,193,690.46         

25/03/2022 25468 JUAN UMBERTO ESPINAL ALEJO 53,907.59                   23,139,782.87         

25/03/2022 25469 JUAN DE DIOS CAMPUSANO POLANCO 21,922.01                   23,117,860.86         

25/03/2022 25481 NURYS ALTAGRACIA ALCANTARA CASADO 138,702.49                22,979,158.37         

25/03/2022 25482 PRODUCTOS VALLE VERDE, SRL 740,993.66                22,238,164.71         

25/03/2022 25526 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,000,000.00             19,238,164.71         

25/03/2022 389644 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,050,000.00             16,188,164.71         

28/03/2022 26147283667 DEPOSITO 100,000.00                16,288,164.71         

28/03/2022 26147145010 DEPOSITO 550,000.00                16,838,164.71         

28/03/2022 20516844 DEPOSITO CK 1,635,145.00             18,473,309.71         

28/03/2022 20516819 DEPOSITO CK 15,000,000.00           33,473,309.71         

28/03/2022 25511 YAHAIRA IVELISSE PEREZ MESA 226,140.71                33,247,169.00         

28/03/2022 25521 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,635,145.00             31,612,024.00         

28/03/2022 25524 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 12,304,498.22           19,307,525.78         

28/03/2022 25525 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 3,725,413.08             15,582,112.70         

28/03/2022 310595 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,500,000.00             10,082,112.70         

29/03/2022 482061638 DEPOSITO 2,500.00                     10,084,612.70         

29/03/2022 482061637 DEPOSITO 5,000.00                     10,089,612.70         

29/03/2022 20516847 DEPOSITO 1,254,880.00             11,344,492.70         

29/03/2022 494784080 DEPOSITO 390,500.00                11,734,992.70         

29/03/2022 482061635 DEPOSITO CK 1,254,880.00             12,989,872.70         

29/03/2022 20516845 DEPOSITO CK 3,000,000.00             15,989,872.70         

29/03/2022 20516820 DEPOSITO CK 15,000,000.00           30,989,872.70         

29/03/2022 25377 CLAMAR DOMINICANA, SRL. 327,505.35                30,662,367.35         

29/03/2022 25379 CLAMAR DOMINICANA, SRL. 645,600.00                30,016,767.35         

29/03/2022 25485 CLAMAR DOMINICANA, SRL. 327,505.35                29,689,262.00         

29/03/2022 25496 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 508,018.11                29,181,243.89         

29/03/2022 25520 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 649,438.73                28,531,805.16         

29/03/2022 25548 TORIBIO DRULLARD CASTILLO 71,344.02                   28,460,461.14         

29/03/2022 25549 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,254,880.00             27,205,581.14         

29/03/2022 86672 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 400,000.00                26,805,581.14         

30/03/2022 20516838 DEPOSITO CK 5,000,000.00             31,805,581.14         
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30103/2022 20s1.6827 DEPOSITO CK 15.O00.O00.o0 46.805.581.14

301o312022 2s203 PRODUCCIONES COCOY, SRL 135.600.00 46.569.981.14

30/o3/2022 25546 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRt. 17.592.60 46.6s2.388.s4

301o312022 4!4709 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 17.300.000-00 29.3s2,388.54

31,103/2022 2678t491208 DEPOSITO 100,000.00 29.452.388.54

3110312022 25519 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 2.000.000.00 27.452.388.54

31.103/2022 25529 FACTORIA JOSE GALAN, S.R,L. 13.368.000.00 14.084.388^54

?7lO?12022 73066 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,900.000.00 9.184,388.54

28/0312022 25346 LA BANDEJA ROSA. SRL.-EN RECLAMACION 20.617.24 9.763.777.30
31103/2022 AVISO DEBITO INTERESES USO FONDOS EN TRANSITO 421,705.L9 8,742,666.77

37103/2022 AVISO DEBITO TMPUESTO LEY 288-04 (0.15%) 635.012.18 8,107,653.93

37/03/2022 AVISO DEBITO COMISION BANCARIA 75.00 7,984,478.93
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